Экстракционные гильзы SE, ETC, ETG
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

Elution for biochemical analysis
Extraction Thimbles
Technical Specification
Type of Extraction
Thimbles
Max.temperature(C) Binder Wall thickness(mm) Wall thickness(mm) Rate Pore size
Cellulose 120 None 1.3 8um
Glass Micro�ber 500 None 2.0 8um
Type of Extraction
Thimbles
 Max.temperature(℃)   Binder  Wall  thickness(mm)  Rate Pore size
Cellulose   120   None    1.3   8um
Glass Micro�ber     500   None     2.0  8um
Order Information
P/N      Material    Size(mm) OD*Height    Wall Thickness(mm)     Package(pcs)
ETC1733  Cellulose    17*33  1.0-1.5  25
ETC1990 Cellulose   19*90 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2260 Cellulose   22*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2660  Cellulose   26*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2780 Cellulose   27*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3060 Cellulose   30*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC30100 Cellulose   30*100 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3380 Cellulose   33*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3480 Cellulose   34*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3680 Cellulose   36*80 2.0-2.5 25
ETC36100 Cellulose   36*100 2.0-2.5 25
ETC37130 Cellulose   37*130 2.0-2.5 25
ETC41150 Cellulose   41*150 2.5-3.0 25
ETC58170 Cellulose   58*170 2.5-3.0 25
ETC70240 Cellulose   70*240 2.5-3.0 25
ETG32120 GlassMicro�ber  32*120 2.5-3.0 25
ETG2590 GlassMicro�ber  25*90 2.5-3.0 25
ETG2870 GlassMicro�ber  28*70   2.5-3.0 25
Common Thimble

tio
n
 Order Information
Celluose
Product Catalog # Size (mm) OD*Length Wall Thickness（mm） Packing（pcs)
ETC1733 17*33 1.0-1.5 25
ETC1990 19*90 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2260 22*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2660 26*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2780 27*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3060 30*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC30100 30*100 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3380 33*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3480 34*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3680 36*80 2.0-2.5 25
ETC36100 36*100 2.0-2.5 25
ETC37130 37*130 2.0-2.5 25
ETC41150 41*150 2.5-3.0 25
ETC58170 58*170 2.5-3.0 25
ETC70240 70*240 2.5-3.0 25
Glass Microfiber